Position

Facilities And Maintenance
Supervisor

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Facilities And Maintenance
Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Total Wages

$76,391

$48,207

$44,310

$23,946

$6,244

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,789
$18,589
$18,085

$15,485

$1,806



