Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities And Maintenance Supervisor		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$76,391	\$21,789
Lead Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$48,207	\$18,589
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$44,310	\$18,085
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$23,946	\$15,485
Facilities And Maintenance Supervisor		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$6,244	\$1,806